
Mikuni (Thailand) Co.,Ltd    2026  Working Calendar
January 2026 - December 2026

HR752-2568
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July 2026 7 August 2026 8 September 2026 9
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October 2026 10 November 2026 11 December 2026 12
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X Sunday Off 52

X Saturday Off 49

X Traditional Holiday 15
X Special Holiday 1

X Saturday Working

X Normal Working Day

Days

(Day*8.5hrs) hrs.

Family day

New year Party day 

Annual Picnic day  ( 30-31  MAY 2026 )

      

    

20 20 21

22 20 22

19 20 21

18

3

245

Total 365

Total Working 248

2,108.00     

MIT Event Day

21 21

Thailand Public Holidays vs MIT Holidays 2026
No. Month Date Holiday THAI MIT

1 January 1 Jan (Thu) New Year’s Day ○ ○
2 January 2 Jan (Fri) New Year’s Holiday ○ ○
3 March 3 Mar (Tue) Makha Bucha Day ○ ○
4 April 6 Apr (Mon) Chakri Day ○ X

5 April 13 Apr (Mon) Songkran Festival ○ ○
6 April 14 Apr (Tue) Songkran Festival ○ ○
7 April 15 Apr (Wed) Songkran Festival ○ ○
8 May 1 May (Fri) Labour Day ○ ○
9 May 4 May (Mon) Coronation Day ○ X

10 May 31 May (Sun) Visakha Bucha Day ○ -
11 June 1 Jun (Mon) Substitute Holiday ○ ○
12 June 3 Jun (Wed) H.M. Queen Suthida’s Birthday ○ X

13 July 28 Jul (Tue) King Rama X Birthday ○ ○
14 July 29 Jul (Wed) Asalha Bucha Day ○ X

15 July 30 Jul (Thu) Buddhist Lent Day ○ X

16 August 12 Aug (Wed) Queen Mother’s Birthday ○ ○
17 October 13 Oct (Tue) King Bhumibol Memorial Day ○ X

18 October 23 Oct (Fri) Chulalongkorn Day ○ ○
19 December 5 Dec (Sat) Father’s Day ○ -
20 December 7 Dec (Mon) Substitute Holiday ○ ○
21 December 10 Dec (Thu) Constitution Day ○ X

22 December 28 Dec (Mon) - - ○
23 December 29 Dec (Tue) - - ○
24 December 30 Dec (Wed) - - ○
25 December 31 Dec (Thu) New Year’s Eve ○ ○

TOTAL 16




